
PINOCCHIO SUGLI SCI - GS -
FINALE INTERNAZIONALE

GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS J. FIUS AND COURSE NAME STADIO DA SLALOM
REFEREE V. WILLEMSEN BEL START 1620 m

FINISH 1335 m
CHIEF OF RACE M. VANTAGGIOLI ITA VERTICAL DROP 285 m

FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14468/01/22
14468/01/22

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER I. DIMOVG BUL L. MAGONI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - A. BATTAGLIA ITA - A - A. BATAGLIA ITA

- B - L. BAGGIANI ITA - B - L. BAGGIANI ITA
- C - A. MACCHIA ITA - C - A. MACCHIA ITA

NUMBER OF GATES 44 43 44 43
START TIME 8.30 11.25
WEATHER:VARIABLE SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -2°C F: 1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 212.36 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

U16 CHILDREN - WOMAN

1 66 VACKOVA Mia 2010 CZE 1'06.72 1'11.72 2'18.44 0.00 335
2 90 HORN Emma 2011 SUI 1'06.75 1'11.82 2'18.57 0.95 325
3 80 GSCHLIESSER Carmen 2010 ITA 1'06.44 1'12.34 2'18.78 2.48 316
4 103 RANIERI Benedetta Rosa * 2010 ITA 1'07.29 1'12.01 2'19.30 6.27 306
5 72 HADZHISTOYANOVA Lilia 2011 BUL 1'07.60 1'12.10 2'19.70 9.19 297
6 78 MATEK Manja 2010 SLO 1'07.65 1'12.40 2'20.05 11.75 287
7 102 VOTTERO Ludovica * 2010 ITA 1'08.73 1'11.79 2'20.52 15.17 278
8 75 REICHENBACH Noemi 2011 SUI 1'08.05 1'12.53 2'20.58 15.61 268
9 91 NAKLADALOVA Iva 2010 CZE 1'08.13 1'12.47 2'20.60 15.76 258

10 79 BOHANSKA Vanesa 2010 CZE 1'08.41 1'12.51 2'20.92 18.09 249
11 76 KIEFER Lena 2010 GER 1'07.94 1'13.37 2'21.31 20.94 239
12 71 PENE VIDARI Maria Laura 2010 ITA 1'09.12 1'12.20 2'21.32 21.01 230
13 93 SESSAREGO CATALISANO Cecil 2010 ITA 1'09.26 1'12.95 2'22.21 27.50 220
14 89 WACKER Nele 2010 GER 1'08.90 1'13.42 2'22.32 28.31 211
15 101 BORRONI Alyssa * 2010 ITA 1'09.30 1'13.27 2'22.57 30.13 201

77 HYNDMAN Ellie 2010 CAN 1'09.64 1'12.93 2'22.57 30.13 201
17 88 LANGLEY TAYLOR Ainsley 2010 CAN 1'09.53 1'14.00 2'23.53 37.13 182
18 63 PRESERN Alja 2011 SLO 1'08.74 1'15.22 2'23.96 40.27 172
19 73 KOSTIC Ksenija 2011 SRB 1'09.81 1'14.18 2'23.99 40.49 163
20 95 WICKINS Madeline 2010 CAN 1'09.80 1'14.58 2'24.38 43.34 153
21 96 BIELMANN Manon 2011 SUI 1'10.55 1'14.38 2'24.93 47.35 144
22 61 FENYVESI Zsofia 2010 HUN 1'10.83 1'14.46 2'25.29 49.97 134
23 87 KECERIN Kika 2010 CRO 1'10.43 1'15.24 2'25.67 52.75 124
24 74 FLITTON Lily 2011 GBR 1'11.65 1'14.41 2'26.06 55.59 115
25 100 DURACH Emilia 2010 GER 1'10.70 1'15.69 2'26.39 58.00 105
26 83 PECSENKA Sara 2010 HUN 1'11.37 1'15.24 2'26.61 59.60 96
27 81 LUKAC Lana 2011 SRB 1'10.87 1'16.60 2'27.47 65.88 86
28 97 KARLAK Ana 2011 CRO 1'12.17 1'16.04 2'28.21 71.28 77
29 92 LLIJEVSKI Kalina 2010 SRB 1'12.06 1'16.23 2'28.29 71.86 67
30 82 FRASER Amber Lou 2011 GBR 1'12.61 1'17.53 2'30.14 85.36 57
31 99 GYUTAI Hanna 2011 HUN 1'14.36 1'17.34 2'31.70 96.74 48
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F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

U16 CHILDREN - WOMAN

32 64 MUJKANOVIC Asja 2010 BIH 1'13.12 1'18.82 2'31.94 98.49 38
33 85 KATSIKA Ioanna 2010 GRE 1'13.32 1'18.77 2'32.09 99.58 29
34 98 ARMITAGE Arabella 2011 GBR 1'14.05 1'19.00 2'33.05 106.59 19
35 69 KORRE Asimina Christina 2010 GRE 1'16.56 1'20.93 2'37.49 138.98 10

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 6

62 ABACHE Tasnim 2011 ALG
67 XHAMBAZI Liza 2011 KOS
68 RAB Ariana 2010 ROU
70 VRDOLJAK Kim 2010 CRO
84 MRDIC Tamara 2011 BIH
86 SHALA Amea 2011 KOS

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 2

65 ONUL Taisiia 2010 AIN
94 DOLINAR Eva 2010 SLO

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
J. FIUS (AND) #920
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